	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  6 > 650-0SFTP-GR-00050
	650-0SFTP-GR-00050 (CNC Tech)
		    Part Number:
            650-0SFTP-GR-00050
		    Manufacturer:
            CNC Tech
		    Description:
            CAT5E PATCH CABLE SFTP
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Modular Cables
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 2.58400 (This price is for reference only)
		No 650-0SFTP-GR-00050 datasheet(pdf)
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    650-0SFTP-GR-00050  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
P-11AAHF7 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PK 8.4V 110 MAH NICAD
1554PB2 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX POLY 6.3X3.5X2.4" GREY
8628 Keystone Electronics  GUIDE PC BOARD NYLON 6" LONG
SW87P119/90 Vector Electronics  PANEL CARDRACK P-TYPE 8.75X12
1292500000 Weidmuller  CONN SOCKET 5POLE
1406158 Phoenix Contact  SENSOR/ACTUATOR CABLE 5POS 5M
A9BAA-0804F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFF08A/AF08/AFE08T
0210491098 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .051M 39POS
H5BXT-10108-A7 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2728TR/C2065A/X 8"
AT-S-26-6/6/S-50-R Assmann WSW Components  MOD CABLE 50FT STRAIGHT
6A11-A0141-021.0-0 3M  AOC SFP+ 10G 1CH LSZH OM2+ 21M
A3BBB-4018M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- ASR40B/AE40M/ASR40B
09476100050 Harting  HPP V4 HYBRID SINGLE ENDED CABLE
2322757 Phoenix Contact  FRONT ADAPTER
1700/40 300SF 3M  CABLE 40 COND 300' TWISTED PAIR
M4726 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 6COND 16AWG SLT 1000'
M42895 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 6PR 24AWG SLT 1000'
C0456A.18.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/16 19/.0117TC OA SH PLTC
01364.44.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  14/4 SJOOW BLK 2500'
3057 BL005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG BLUE 100'
T50I9VOM4 HellermannTyton  CABLE TIE 50LB. 11.82"
362A024-12-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
M23053/16-003-0 TE Connectivity [MIL]  HEATSHRINK 1/2"X150' SPL BK
9926251920 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 20A 80VDC
209-3-32082-60 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F323-P7T1-W14FR3-14A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 14A 250VAC 50VDC
170M6567 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1400A 690V 3GKN/50 AR UC
170M6200 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1250A 1100V 3TN/110 AR
04820009ZXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR BLADE 125V 15A PNL MNT
0362010.V Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 32V FA 8AG 10A
MDA-V-2/10-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 2/10A 250V T-LAG CERAM AXL
0031.8463 Schurter Inc  FUSE 500MA 250VAC 5X20 FAST
UCLAMP1201H.TCT Semtech  TVS DIODE 12VWM 25VC SOD523
MAX3207EAUT+T Maxim Integrated  TVS DIODE SOT23-6
TV02W280B-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 28VWM 45.4VC SOD123
1.5KE15CAHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 12.8VWM 21.2VC 1.5KE
SA5.0HE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 5VWM 9.6VC AXIAL
TVB120MSB-L TE Connectivity  SURGE PROTECTOR 120V SMB 80A
V8ZA1P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 6V 100A DISC 7MM
100-600 Apem Inc.  VM DESKTOP USB MULTIFUNC CONT
	650-0SFTP-GR-00050  keywords
	    	650-0SFTP-GR-00050
	650-0SFTP-GR-00050  CNC Tech
	650-0SFTP-GR-00050  pdf
	650-0SFTP-GR-00050  datasheet
	650-0SFTP-GR-00050  price
	650-0SFTP-GR-00050  distributor
	electronic components 650-0SFTP-GR-00050
	650-0SFTP-GR-00050  Cable Assemblies
	650-0SFTP-GR-00050  Modular Cables
	650-0SFTP-GR-00050  CAT5E PATCH CABLE SFTP
	650-0SFTP-GR-00050
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .